DOC# Last Name

296185
302649
295069
298927
302075
173312
295301
300304
234154
304101
226222
197583
151754
172200
302407
287990
299665

Releases - February 26, 2019

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Smith James
Blankenship Amy
Perryman Kelley
Walker Phillip
Matthews Joshua
Derringer Mark
Cooper Brandon
Hall Sarah
Browning Ventris
Spencer Curtis
Howard Shelia
Slade James
Bethel Charles
Henson Odis
Hibbs Melvin
Green Steven
Clark Russell

Tyler
N
Lynn

Andrew
Anthony

Allen
K
Edward

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail
Boyd County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Laurel County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Larue County Jail

Warren County Jail
Bourbon County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Pulaski County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



