DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
296185 Smith	James	Tyler	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302649 Blankenship	Amy	Ν	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295069 Perryman	Kelley	Lynn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298927 Walker	Phillip		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302075 Matthews	Joshua	Andrew	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173312 Derringer	Mark	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295301 Cooper	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300304 Hall	Sarah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234154 Browning	Ventris		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304101 Spencer	Curtis	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226222 Howard	Shelia	К	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197583 Slade	James	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bourbon County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151754 Bethel	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
172200 Henson	Odis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
302407 Hibbs	Melvin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287990 Green	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299665 Clark	Russell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)